OPD Series
Omnidirectional Plaque DiffuserContinental
Industries
Product Description
When you need a clean look for your com-
mercial air distribution project, nothing beats
the OPD series for lay-in ceiling applications.
The OPD offers indirect and high volume air
delivery while providing the clean aesthetics
preferred by many owners, facility managers,
and occupants.
Plaque and plenum designs ensure true om-
nidirectional air flow as well as quiet, unob-
trusive operation.  This makes the OPD an
efficient alternative to more traditional step-
down cone models.
The OPD is offered with and without plenum
insulation.  Several fixed collar sizes are available as
is a non-collar version for inventory flexibility.
Models
Part # Description Ctn Qty
OPD06NI Fixed 6” collar; no insulation 1
OPD06 Fixed 6” collar; R1 insulation 1
OPD066 Fixed 6” collar; R6 insulation 1
OPD08NI Fixed 8” collar; no insulation 1
OPD08 Fixed 8” collar; R1 insulation 1
OPD086 Fixed 8” collar; R6 insulation 1
OPD10NI Fixed 10” collar; no insulation 1
OPD10 Fixed 10” collar; R1 insulation 1
OPD106 Fixed 10” collar; R6 insulation 1
OPD12NI Fixed 12” collar; no insulation 1
OPD12 Fixed 12” collar; R1 insulation 1
OPD126 Fixed 12” collar; R6 insulation 1
OPD14NI Fixed 14” collar; no insulation 1
OPD14 Fixed 14” collar; R1 insulation 1
OPD146 Fixed 14” collar; R6 insulation 1
OPDANI no collar; no insulation 1
OPDA no collar; R1 insulation 1
OPDA6 no collar; R6 insulation 1
Features, Advantages, Benefits